No

10

11

12

14
15
16
17
18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25
26
27

28

29

30
31

Driver
Guy Smith

Graeme Bell

Mark Jasper
John Stone

Peter Smith

Craig
Pennington

Bob Grant
David White
Chris Wise

Alistair
Hutchinson

Geoff Wright
Charlie Taylor

Dave
Hornbrook

Martin Farrar
Lee hastings
Ben Cree
Neil Prior
Barry Lindsay

Des Campbell
Edwardo Todd
kev monaghan
Dave Roberts
Rob Snowden
Nigel Atkinson

Stevie Irwin
Mark gaskin
Rob Herrington

mick pickles

Malcolm
Davey

martin peters

Stephen
Bethwaite

Jack Frost Stages 2017 Seeded Entry List

Club

Malton/Sutton and

Cheam

Glenrothes MSC

BSSMC

rac

North Humberside

dcc
Rotherham
DDMC

Northallerton

Northallerton

Northallerton AC

Whitby & DMC

Wigan

Solway

Ripon
Tynemouth
Spadeadam MC

Hawick& Border
Car Club

tynemouth

Bolton Le Moors

Malton

BECC

DDMC
Stockton
RMSC

Huddersfield
motorclub

Airedale &
Pennine

darlington
WCMC

Champs

AN,ASP

ASP

ASP

AN
ASP
SGP

ASPSGP

ASP

ASP

ASP

ASP

ASP

ASP

ASP

Co-Driver
Patrick Walsh

Russ Radford

Don Whyatt
Shona Hale

Graham Wild
Wayne Priest

Tom Woodburn
Mathew White

Tracey
Taylorwest

Tom Bruce

Chris
Sanderson

John
Richardson

Matthew
Sample

Andy Ward
Alistair Wyllie
Andy Brown
Peter Littlefield

Michael
Lindsay

greg halfpenny

Andy
Hutchinson

chris purvis
Dave Owen
Tommy Rogers

Callum
Atkinson

Dylan Thomas
John Gaskin

Charlotte
Wainwright

Jimmy
Crosland

Neil Andrews

jason leaf

Ann Forster

Club
BTRDA

Malton/Sutton
and Cheam

Glenrothes MSC

Hawick and
District

rac

brc
Rotherham
DDMC

Darlington &
dmc

Bolton le Moors

Northallerton
AC

Whitby & DMC

Wigan

Durham
tynemouth
Spadeadam MC

hawick and
border

tynemouth

Bolton Le
Moors

BECC

CACC
Stockton
RMSC

David Brown
motorclub

Airedale &
Pennine

stockton
WCMC/IDMC

Champs

ASP

ASP

AN

ASP

ASPSGP

ASP

ASP

ASPSGP

ASP

Make
Ford

MEM
Millington
Proton
Ford

Ford

MG
Vw

Hyundia
Ford
Ford

Renault

Ford

Ford

Mitsubishi

Subaru
Subaru
Mitsubushi
Subaru

Peugeot

Peugeot

TBA

ford

Subaru

Ford

Mitsubishi

Vauxhall
Citroen

Subaru

subaru

Subaru

citroen
Vauxhall

Model

Focus
WRC

Satria
Neo

Escort
Mk2

Escort
mk?2

6R4

POLO
WRC

Accent
Fiesta R2

Fiesta
S2000

Clio

Fiesta
S2000

Escort

EVO 4

Impreza
Impreza
Evo

Impreza
106 Gti

206

escort F2
maxi

STi

Escort
mk?2

Evo 9

Nova
Saxo

Impreza
impreza
Impreza
Saxo

Nova
Sport

CC
1998

2500

2500

2498

Class

5

2500 5

1998

1998
1600
2000

2000

1999

2500

2000

1998
1998
0

2000
1587

1600

1998

1998

2000

2500

1998

N D W

1600 2
1587 2
2000 5

1994

1994

1598
1400



No
32

33

34
35

36

37

38
39

40

41

43

44
45
46
47
48

49
50

51

52

53

54
55

56
57

58
59

60

61
62

63
64

65

66

Driver

Barry Grant
Larry Carter

robert burke

Timothy
Simpson

Matthew Hirst

Dave " Joker "
Johnstone

Kenny Moore

Chris
McCallum

Charlie Barlow
tony shields
Ben wilkinson

Jon Olds
Andy Graham
Tim Gray
John Mennell

jim robertson

George Scott

kev tennick
neil marshall
Liam Harkness
Jimmy Knox

Andrew Hulme

Christopher
Lawson

Ben Farrow
Ben Wilson

Alun Pearson
Colin Butler

Graham
Malthouse

Paul Irving
David Duff

Luke Searle

Hayden
Forrester

David
Coatsworth

Club

Bolton Le Moors
CC

Darlington &
DMC

darlington
York Motor Club

Champs

Lindholme
motorsport club

AN

Coltness ASP

EACC

BTRDA

clitheroe and
district motor ¢

David brown

TDMC
ERO MC
Ripon

AN

Malton motor club
South of Scotland

Northallerton
Northalerton

whiny & dmc
Soscc
Whickham &
DMC

Clitheroe DMC
Malton

ASP

Northallerton
DMC

Stockton

darlington ASP

Alnwick ASP
Tynemouth

David Brown AN

DDMC

Eden Valley
Motorclub

Darlington and AN, SGP

District

John Nicholson Durham/Hexham

Co-Driver
Emyr Hall

Georgina Smith

steve perry
Garry Green

Stuart
Popplewell

Bruce " Chonka
" Lindsay

Richard Wardle

Peter
McCallum

Dale Furniss

toby confirmed

Andrew
wilkinson

Stuart Simpson
Will Henry
Morgan Gray
Alan Ward

Claire
robertson

Ian Jackson

Ashleigh
Tennick

Mike
Scrimgour

Harry
Marchbank

Karl Knox

Sam Bould
TBA

Ben searle

Sam Green

Simon Brook

Andrew
Hutchinson

David
Malthouse

Warren Scott
Andrew Kellett

David Cox

James Wood

Chris Pattison

Kari Bates

Club
TBA

Malton

stockton

York Motor
Club

TBA

RIPON/
PENDLE

Malton
EACC

‘Welsh Border
Car Club

David brown

TDMC
ERO MC
Ripon

South of
Scotland

Northallerton
northallerton

whitby & dmc

Sosce

Whickham &
DMC

tbe

Stockton

Darlington &
dmce

Alnwick

Tynemouth

David Brown
DDMC

Eden Valley
Motorclub

Ripon

Champs

AN

ASPSGP

AN

ASP

ASP

AN

AN SGP

Make

Peugeot

Peugeot

subaru
Talbot

Mitsubishi

PEUGEOT

Hillman
Ford

Nissan

opel

Citroen saxo

VW
Subaru
Ford

Citroen

Mitsubishi

peugeot

peugeot

Subaru

BMW

Peugeot

Subaru

Peugeot

Citroen

Peugeot

Renault

Mitsubishi

Ford
Ford

Rover
MG

MG

Ford

Class

Model CC
106 GTI 1598 2
206 1600 2
impreza 2000 5
Sunbeam 1998 3
Evo 9 1998 5
205 GTi 1598 2
Avenger 2000 3
Escort 1998 3
MK?2
Micra 1398 1
astra 1998 3
Saxo 1600 2
Golf 1998 3
Impreza 1998 5
Puma 1600 2

0 2
C2R2 1600 2
Evo 6 0 5
306 gti 6 1998 3
205 gti 1905 3
Impreza 1998 5
E30 320i 1998 3
205 GTI 1905 3
Impreza 1998 3
205 GTI 1600 2
AXGT 1360 1
205 Gti 2000 3
Clio 1998 3
Lancer 2000 5
EVO 6
Escort 2000 3
Escort 1598 2
MK?2
S1600 1600 2
7R 1800 3
ZR 1397 1
Escort 1993 6

RS2000



No Driver
67 Phil Chicken
68 Mike Geen

69 Andrew
Chandler

70 Richard
Andrew
Barnard

71 paul Lawrence

72 | Nick Kitching

73 Tim Metcalfe

74 Jeff Malthouse

75 Mike percival

76 Josh simpson
77 Kieron Stynes

78 David Bowers

Champs

Club Champs

TDMC
BARC Yorkshire
DDMC

WwWCMC

Ripon

Ripon

HRCR

berwick and ASP
district

York motor club

Spadeadam Motor
Club

Co-Driver
Brian Jukes
James Kerr

Richard
Chandler

Gary Mitchell
dave boyes
Andrew
Trollope
Sasha Heriot
Owen
Malthouse

R Foster
Kev Wilson

Jon Stynes

andrew Foster

ASP = AS Performance North of England Tarmac
Championship 2016

SGP = SG Petch ANECCC Stage Rally Championship

AN = Fuchs Titan ANCC Stage Rally Championship

These entries are in seeded order.

Club Champs Make Model CC Class
TDMC VW Lupo 1598 2
BARC Yorkshire TBC 0 1
DDMC Ford Escort 1300 1

Mk2
Manx Autosport BMW Compact 3000 4
M3
York Motor ford mk?2 0 3
Club escort
Ripon Ford Escort 2000 6
MK1
Matlock Ford Escort 1978 6
RS1800
Berwick and ASP peugeot 205 GTI 1900 3
district
Vauxhall Corsa 1600 2
Northallerton Ford Fiesta 1999 3
MC
Spadeadam Peugeot 205 1905 3
Motor Club
Vauxhall nova 1396 1
Class

1 = Cars up to and including 1400cc
2 = Cars over 1400cc but no more than

1600cc

3 = Cars over 1600cc but no more than

2000cc

4 = Cars over 2000cc
5 = All 4wd vehicles
6 = Historic Rally Cars

Web Entries System provided by rallies.info
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